CP-Pocket
CP-POCKET - FOR DEMANDS BEYOND A BOX PC
  Open platform with cost optimized CPU blades
  Flexible system expansion
  CompactPCI: modular, robust, long-lasting
  Pocket size and pocket price
- FOR DEMANDS BEYOND A BOX PC
//   2          www.kontron.com

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE DESCRIPTION
CP-POCKET-F-M75AC-B0401-3003-STD 4U / 28HP CPCI Pocket base AC, CP3003-V, 1.0 GHz, 2 GByte RAM
CP-POCKET-F-M75DC24V-B0401-3003-STD 4U / 28HP CPCI Pocket base DC, CP3003-V, 1.0 GHz, 2 GByte RAM
CP-POCKET-F-M75AC-B0401-305-STD 4U / 28HP CPCI Pocket base AC, CP305, 1.6 GHz CPU, 1 GByte RAM
CP-POCKET-F-M75DC24V-B0401-305-STD 4U / 28HP CPCI Pocket base DC, CP305, 1.6 GHz CPU, 1 GByte RAM
CP-POCKET-F-M75AC-B0401-307-STD 4U / 28HP CPCI Pocket base AC, CP307-V, 1.86 GHz CPU, 1 GByte RAM
CP-POCKET-F-M75DC24V-B0401-307-STD 4U / 28HP CPCI Pocket base DC, CP307-V, 1.86 GHz CPU, 1 GByte RAM
CP-POCKET-F-M75AC-B0400-STD 4U / 28HP rack with 4-slot CPCI backplane, 75 watt AC PSU, no CPU
CP-POCKET-F-M75DC24V-B0400-STD 4U / 28HP rack with 4-slot CPCI backplane, 75 watt DC PSU, no CPU
CP-FP-DUMMY-3U-4HP 3U / 4HP dummy front panel for empty slot covering